Examination of the Wokingham Borough Local Plan Update
Draft Part 2 Hearings Timetable

Venue: Wokingham Borough Council Civic Offices, Shute End, Wokingham RG40 1BN

Day 1
Tuesday 17 March

Wednesday 18 March

Day 3
Thursday 19 March

Friday 20 March

Day 2

Week 1 — Strategic Matters

Morning Session 10am
Opening statements

Matter 1: Spatial Strategy

Morning Session 9.30am
Matter 2.1: Meeting Employment Needs

Morning Session 9.30am

Matter 3: Policies Relating to the Strategic
Development Locations

Morning Session 9.30am
Reserve session

Afternoon session 2pm
Matter 1: Spatial Strategy (continued)

Afternoon session 1.30pm

Matter 2.2: Gypsies, Travellers and Travelling
Showpersons (including Policies H9 and H10)

Afternoon session 1.30pm

Matter 3: Policies Relating to the Strategic
Development Locations (continued)

Afternoon session 1.30pm

Reserve session




Day 4
Tuesday 28 April

Day 5
Wednesday 29 April

Day 6
Thursday 30 April

Friday 1 May

Morning Session 10am

Matter 4.1: The Assessment of Potential Site
Allocations for Employment and Housing

Morning Session 9.30am

Matter 4.2: Other Residential Site Allocations
(Policy SS14) (continued)

Morning Session 9.30am
Matter 6: Infrastructure

Morning Session 9.30am
Reserve session

Week 2 — Strategic Matters (continued) and Site Allocations (Policy SS14)

Afternoon session 2pm

Matter 4.2: Other Residential Site Allocations
(Policy SS14)

Afternoon session 1.30pm

Matter 4.2: Other Residential Site Allocations
(Policy SS14) (continued)

Matter 5: Housing Land Supply

Afternoon session 1.30pm
Matter 7: Flooding and Drainage Policies

Afternoon session 1.30pm
Reserve session




Day 7
Tuesday 12 May

Day 8
Wednesday 13 May

Day 9
Thursday 14 May

Friday 15 May

Week 3 — Development Management Policies

Morning Session 10am
Matter 8: Climate Change and Energy Policies

Morning Session 9.30am
Matter 9: Housing Policies

Morning Session 9.30am

Matter 10: Design, Heritage and the Built
Environment Policies

Matter 11: Healthy and Safe Communities
Policies

Morning Session 9.30am
Reserve session

Afternoon session 2pm

Matter 8: Climate Change and Energy Policies
(continued)

Afternoon session 1.30pm

Matter 9: Housing Policies (continued)

Afternoon session 1.30pm

Matter 11: Healthy and Safe Communities
Policies (continued)

Afternoon session 1.30pm

Reserve session




Day 10
Tuesday 23 June

Day 11
Wednesday 24 June

Day 12
Thursday 25 June

Friday 26 June

Week 4 — Development Management Policies (continued)

Morning Session 10am
Matter 12: Natural Environment Policies

Morning Session 9.30am

Matter 13: Economy, Employment and Retail
Policies

Morning Session 9.30am
Matter 14: Connections Policies

Morning Session 9.30am
Reserve session

Afternoon session 2pm

Matter 12: Natural Environment Policies
(continued)

Afternoon session 1.30pm

Matter 13: Economy, Employment and Retail
Policies (continued)

Afternoon session 1.30pm
Matter 15: Viability and Monitoring

Afternoon session 1.30pm
Reserve session




